Art. no. 707228

Trunking system Sanotrunk Universal 120 degree, 75

W, On/Off, 4000 K, White
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Housing Material
Housing Color
Material of Lens
Halogen free
Functions

Protection Class
Power Selectable

Rated Input Voltage

Dimmable

Voltage range DC

Voltage range emergency lighting
EOFI

Light Source

Lightcolor

Color Temperature

Colour Consistency

Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Rated Luminous Flux
Luminous Efficiency

Rated Angle of Reflection
UGR

Light characteristics
Light direction

Length

Width

Height

Product weight

Aluminium
White
PMMA
Yes

Leuchte kann mit Gleichstrom
aus einer Zentralbatterie eines
Notstromsystems betrieben
werden., Phase switch

Protection class l/protective
grounding

75W, 68 W, 59 W, 52 W, 42 W, 36
W, 27W,21W

198-264 V/AC
No

168-275 V/IDC
186-250 V/DC
100 %

LED, Light source changeable TC
Neutral white

4000 K

3 SDCM

80

11600 Im

155 Im/W

120 Degree

31

Direct
Below

1528 mm
656 mm
410 mm
1850 g

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature
IP Protection Class
IK Protection Class

Life Time L70 / B50
Life Time L80/ B10
Life Time L80 / B50
Switching Cycles
Power Consumption

-25t0 50 °C
-25t085°C
IP 40
IKO4

130000 h
72000 h
85000 h
50000

75 KWh/1000h




